Finish
Satin Nickel

Lamping

Number of Bulbs
Light Type

Bulb Type

Max Bulb Wattage
Max Fixture Wattage
Rated Life

Rated Lumens
Color Temp
Bulb(s)

Light Up/Down
Beam Spread

CRI

Photo Cell Included

Ballast/Driver/Transformer

Dimmable

Certification
Safety Rating
Energy Star
CA Title 24
CA Title 20
ADA

Dark Sky

1
LED
LED

35
35

12,200
3000K
Included
N/A

N/A

90+

N/A
No
N/A

Damp
No
Yes
No
Yes
N/A

LED Bath Vanity

Glass/Shade
White

Measurements
Width

Height

Length

Extension

Back Plate Width
Back Plate Height
HCO

Min Overall Height
Max Overall Height
Hanging Weight
Height Adjustable
Slope

Chain Length

Wire Length
Canopy Width
Canopy Height
Canopy Length

Other

Shades Included
Crystals Included
Diffuser Included
Conversion Kit
Material

Product Specifications

Job Name:

Job Type:

Quantity:

Comments

48.00"
6.00"
N/A

4"
48.00"
4.25"
1.25"
0.00"
N/A
8.46 Ibs
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Steel+Opal Acrylic

o]

1 I
LJ

48"

Product Category
Wall Sconce

Shipping

Carton Weight
Carton Width
Carton Height
Carton Length
Carton Cubic Feet
Master Pack

Master Pack Weight
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Length
Master Cubic Feet
UPS Shippable

Equivalents
Incandescent Watts
Fluorescent Watts

4.25"

11.28 Ibs
6"

51"

70

1.08

6

67.69 Ibs
14.37"
51.57"
17.72"
7.60

Yes

N/A
N/A
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