Product Specifications

Job Name:	Job Type:
Quantity:	Comments

LED Bath Vanity





Finish	Glass/Shade	Product Category
Satin Nickel	White	Wall Sconce

N/A

No

N/A

Lamping	
Number of Bulbs	1
Light Type	LED
Bulb Type	LED
Max Bulb Wattage	35
Max Fixture Wattage	35
Rated Life	
Rated Lumens	±2,200
Color Temp	3000K
Bulb(s)	Included
Light Up/Down	N/A
Beam Spread	N/A
CRI	90+

Photo Cell Included

Dimmable

ADA

Dark Sky

Ballast/Driver/Transformer

Measurements	
Width	48.00"
Height	6.00"
Length	N/A
Extension	4"
Back Plate Width	48.00"
Back Plate Height	4.25"
HCO	1.25"
Min Overall Height	0.00"
Max Overall Height	N/A
Hanging Weight	8.46 lbs
Height Adjustable	N/A
Slope	N/A
Chain Length	N/A
Wire Length	N/A
Canopy Width	N/A
Canopy Height	N/A
Canopy Length	N/A

Shipping	
Carton Weight	11.28 lbs
Carton Width	6"
Carton Height	51"
Carton Length	7"
Carton Cubic Feet	1.08
Master Pack	6
Master Pack Weight	67.69 lbs
Master Pack Width	14.37"
Master Pack Height	51.57"
Master Pack Length	17.72"
Master Cubic Feet	7.60
UPS Shippable	Yes

Certification		Other		Equivalents	
Safety Rating	Damp			Incandescent Watts	N/A
Energy Star	No	Shades Included	N/A	Fluorescent Watts	N/A
CA Title 24	Yes	Crystals Included	N/A		
CA Title 20	No	Diffuser Included	N/A		

Yes Conversion Kit

N/A Material

N/A

Steel+Opal Acrylic